
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 16/02/26
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 16/02/2641

9202    459245.5  120166019.20

EXPORTER

INTERNAL

90

9112

     4493.0

   454752.5

   1189653.00

 118976366.20

GRAND TOTAL :

Ispahani Tea Ltd              
MONIR SHAH ENTERPRISE         

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ARIYA TRADE INTERNATIONAL.    
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BARNALI TEA TRADERS           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
BENGAL TEA HOUSE .            
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.  
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
OHI FOOD PRODUCTS.            
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
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NAME OF BUYERS 

      999.0
     3494.0

    94118.2
     2793.5
      498.0
      999.0
      998.0
     1998.0
     4993.5
     8492.0
      499.0
    14963.0
    31437.0
     1746.0
     2496.0
    10990.0
   146628.1
      499.5
     1497.0
     5398.0
    14273.7
     4743.5
     4497.0
      999.0
    69676.4
     4992.5
      199.7
      499.5
     2497.5
      749.0
     5220.0
    15360.9

QTY/KGS

    276223.50
    913429.50

  24948647.40
    722699.50
    122010.00
    260743.00
    258482.00
    507256.00
   1327793.50
   2203706.00
    122255.00
   3739276.00
   8131701.00
    453212.00
    647974.00
   2926814.00
  38606056.30
    140359.50
    376760.00
   1322510.00
   3641102.50
   1313506.00
   1199200.00
    261738.00
  18114500.50
   1249134.50
     49925.00
    137362.50
    687811.50
    184254.00
   1290370.00
   4029206.50

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  17846454.90


