

The Deputy Director(Trade),  
Bangladesh Tea Board,  
Nasirabad, Chittagong

**BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT**

Dear Sir,

We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue  
for sale no. 41 held on 16/02/26

NAME OF BUYERS	PACKAGES	QTY/KGS	AMOUNT IN TAKA
<b><u>EXPORTER</u></b>			
Ispahani Tea Ltd	20	999.0	276223.50
MONIR SHAH ENTERPRISE	70	3494.0	913429.50
<b>SUB TOTAL :</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>4493.0</b>	<b>1189653.00</b>
<b><u>INTERNAL</u></b>			
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD	1885	94118.2	24948647.40
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA	56	2793.5	722699.50
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.	10	498.0	122010.00
ARIYA TRADE INTERNATIONAL.	20	999.0	260743.00
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE	20	998.0	258482.00
Shahjalal Tea House	40	1998.0	507256.00
BARNALI TEA TRADERS	100	4993.5	1327793.50
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.	170	8492.0	2203706.00
BENGAL TEA HOUSE .	10	499.0	122255.00
City Tea Estates Ltd	300	14963.0	3739276.00
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.	630	31437.0	8131701.00
GUPTA TEA HOUSE	35	1746.0	453212.00
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.	50	2496.0	647974.00
HRC PRODUCT LIMITED.	220	10990.0	2926814.00
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.	2936	146628.1	38606056.30
JAMUNA TEA TRADING	10	499.5	140359.50
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.	30	1497.0	376760.00
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.	110	5398.0	1322510.00
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD.	286	14273.7	3641102.50
MINTU TEA HOUSE.	95	4743.5	1313506.00
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE	90	4497.0	1199200.00
MOTI TEA HOUSE.	20	999.0	261738.00
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.	1397	69676.4	18114500.50
Nijhum Tea & Trading	100	4992.5	1249134.50
OHI FOOD PRODUCTS.	4	199.7	49925.00
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA	10	499.5	137362.50
SAMON TEA TRADERS	50	2497.5	687811.50
SHARIF TEA HOUSE	15	749.0	184254.00
SHAWON CHA CO.	105	5220.0	1290370.00
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd	308	15360.9	4029206.50
<b>SUB TOTAL :</b>	<b>9112</b>	<b>454752.5</b>	<b>118976366.20</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL :</b>	<b>9202</b>	<b>459245.5</b>	<b>120166019.20</b>

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :

17846454.90

C.C

The Asstt. Director(Trade)  
Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong

The Superintendent  
Customs, Excise & VAT, Circle-1  
Sadarghat, Chittagong

The Superintendent  
Customs, Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali  
Chittagong

Yours Faithfully,  
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED